
      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Summer Holidays - Family Events 
 

Abberton, Church Rd, Layer-de-la-Haye, Colchester, Essex, CO2 0EU 

Abberton Brambly Hedge Adventure, Monday 24 July, 10:30am-12:30pm, £7 
Abberton Big Butterfly Count, Monday 24 July, 1:30pm-2:30pm & 3-4pm, £5 
Abberton Pond Dipping, Friday 28 July, 10:30am-11:30am, 12pm-1pm, £5 
Adults Course Introduction to Moths & Butterflies for Beginners, Saturday 29 July, 10am-3pm, £25 
Abberton Nature Tots, Friday 4 August, 10am-12pm, £7 
Abberton Artists in the Wild (Drop-off over 8's), Friday 4 August, 2-4pm, £8 
Abberton Pixies and Elves, Monday 7 August, 10:30am-12:30pm, 2pm-4pm, £7 
Abberton Super Science, Tuesday 8 August, 10:30am - 12:30pm, £8 
Abberton Pond Dipping, Thursday 17 August, 11am-12pm, 2:30pm-3:30pm, £5 
Abberton Bug Hunting, Thursday 17 August, 1pm-2pm, £5 
Abberton Pond Dipping, Wednesday 23 August, 11am-12pm, 2:30pm-3:30pm, £5 
Abberton Bug Hunting, Wednesday 23 August, 1pm-2pm, £5  
Abberton Family Twilight Safari, Friday 1 September, 7pm-9pm, £7 each 
 

Abbotts Hall, Maldon Road, Great Wigborough, Colchester, CO5 7RZ 

Family Forest Morning, Monday 24th July, 10.00am - 12.00pm, £7 
Family Forest Morning, Monday 7th August, 10.00am - 12.00pm, £7 
Family Forest Morning, Monday 14th August, 10.00am - 12.00pm, £7  
Family Forest Morning, Monday 21st August, 10.00am - 12.00pm, £7 
 

Cockaynes Woods, Alresford Road Wivenhoe , Colchester, Essex, CO7 9JX 
Forest Fun for Neurodiverse Children, Saturday 5th August, 10.00am - 12.00pm, £7 
Forest Fun for Neurodiverse Children, Saturday 26th August, 10.00am-12.00pm, £7 

 
 
 
 



 

 
Fingringhoe Wick, South Green Road Fingringhoe, Colchester , Essex, CO5 7DN 
Fingringhoe Pollination Sensation, Tuesday 25 July,  10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Pond Dipping, Tuesday 25 July, 1pm-2pm, £5 
Fingringhoe Pond Dipping, Tuesday 25 July, 3pm-4pm, £5 
Fingringhoe Teddy Bear Picnic, Wednesday 26 July, 10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Wild Survival, Monday 31 July, 10am-12:30pm, 1:30pm-4pm, £8 
Fingringhoe Woodland Pixies and Elves, Tuesday 1 August, 10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Wildlife Explorers, Tuesday 1 August, 1pm-3pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Dinosaur Discovery, Tuesday 8 August,  10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe MiniBeast Safari, Tuesday 8 August, 1pm-2pm, £5 
Fingringhoe MiniBeast Safari, Tuesday 8 August, 3pm-4pm, £5 
Fingringhoe Woodland Pixies and Elves, Thursday 10 August, 10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Science Spectacular, Monday 14 August, 10am-12pm, £8 
Fingringhoe Pollination Sensation, Wednesday 16 August, 10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Pond Dipping, Wednesday 16 August, 1pm-2pm, £5 
Fingringhoe Pond Dipping, Wednesday 16 August, 3pm-4pm, £5 
Fingringhoe Nature Tots, Tuesday 22 August , 10am-12pm,  £7 
Fingringhoe Home Education Taster, Tuesday 22 August, 1pm-3pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Woodland Craft, Wednesday 23 August, 2pm-4pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Sunset Spectacular, Wednesday 23 August, 7pm-9pm, £8  
Fingringhoe Wild Art, Thursday 24 August, 10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Family Bushcraft Morning, Tuesday 29 August, 10am-12pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Bows and Arrows, Tuesday 29 August, 1pm-3pm, £7 
Fingringhoe Wildlife Explorers, Thursday 31 August, 10am-12pm, £7 

 
Tiptree Heath, Maldon Road, Tiptree, CO5 0PT 
Tiptree Family Forest Fun, Thursday 3 August, 10am-12pm, £7 
Tiptree Family Forest Fun, Thursday 17 August, 10am-12pm, £7 

 
Naze, Old Hall Lane , Walton on The Naze, Essex, CO14 8LE  
Seashore Family Fun, Thursday 27th July, 9.30-12.30pm, £8pp 
Seaside Senses Adventures, Thursday 3rd August, 10.00am - 11.30am, £6pp 
Seashore Explore, Thursday 10th August, 9.30am - 11.30am, £7pp 
Naze Family Tree Fun, Thursday 17th August 9.30am - 11.30am, £7pp 
Seashore Explore, Tuesday 22nd August 9.30am - 11.30am, £7pp  
Seaside Senses Adventures, Thursday 22nd August, 2pm - 3.30pm, £6pp
 

To book and find out more information visit: 
www.essexwt.org.uk/events 
 
 
 

https://www.essexwt.org.uk/events


 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Summer Holidays - Drop Off Days 
 

Abberton, Church Rd, Layer-de-la-Haye, Colchester, Essex, CO2 0EU 
Over 5's Drop Off Days - Wednesdays 9am to 4pm - £30  
Wednesday 26th July - Fully Booked 
Wednesday 2nd August - Fully Booked 

Wednesday 9th August - Fully Booked 
Wednesday 30th August - Fully Booked

Abbotts Hall, Maldon Road, Great Wigborough, Colchester, CO5 7RZ 

Over 8's Drop Off Days - Tuesday 9am to 4pm - £30  
Tuesday 25th July 
Tuesday 1st August 
Tuesday 8th August 

Tuesday 15th August 
Tuesday 22nd August 
Tuesday 29th August

Fingringhoe Wick, South Green Road Fingringhoe, Colchester, Essex, CO5 7DN 

Over 5's Drop Off Days - Fridays 9am to 4pm - £30  
Friday 28th July - Fully Booked 
Friday 4th August- Fully Booked 
Friday 11th August - Fully Booked 

Friday 18th August- Fully Booked 
Friday 25th August- Fully Booked

Bushcraft Drop Off Day 11+ - Mondays 10am to 3pm - £30  
Monday 24th July Monday 21st August  
 

Naze, Old Hall Lane , Walton on The Naze, Essex, CO14 8LE  
Over 5's Drop Off Days - Wednesday 9am to 4pm - £30  
Wesnesday 2nd August 
Wednesday 9th August 

Wednesday 16th August 
Wednesday 23rd August

To book and find out more information visit: 

www.essexwt.org.uk/events 

Scan for more 

https://www.essexwt.org.uk/events

